General information about company

Scrip code

538715

Name of the company

DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_r:;ly I\Lo- Of Totalnos. | 252 ?";‘f total | class of securities (IX)
Cateor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid paid- snzre:l in shares ?02;10 lsata:icz
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity up - undertymng - peid (Vi) calewaledas | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D an aun shares equity | Depository | _ (IVy+ per SCRR, Total as a
ileld ) shares [ Receipts (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As ) % of
held (VD) a % of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 8033795 8033795 | 74.22 8033795 8033795 | 74.22
Group
(B) Public 624 2790450 2790450 | 25.78 2790450 2790450 |[25.78
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 629 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of Shares
No. Of a % assumin i pledged or
No. Of Shares ! /0 assuming Locked in i
otherwise
No. of . full conversion shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying oo Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (as a held in
08 . Outstanding . percentage of A -
1D convertible W securities and | ;. sa As a % |dematerialized
I, arrants No. Of diluted share % of sa 7o f IV
securities (Xi) o. .| capital) (XT)= of total | form ( )
X) Warrants (Xi) | 2P N total | No. Sh
@) (VID+(X) As a 0- () | gpares @) ares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.22 506795]6.31 8033795
Group
(B) Public 25.78 0 0 2790450
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 506795 | 4.68 10824245




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding N . _ .
. asa % of umber of Voting Rights held in each
Of 1o of total no. of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly har Total nos. shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- s desl . shares y 16‘1 ted Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up an (:Jtlonrg held (VII) fica Clrl ate No of Voting (XIV) Rights N aD/
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares equity cpository | _ v+ s pe asavo
R SCRR, 1957 f
held (1V) | sh CCeIPS | vyt (VI - 1957) °
eld (IV)  shares | /) M OVD [y Asa Total
held $ Class eg: | Class ota
V) % of ey Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ L‘:“ylvv‘fi‘::;i:'r::fy“ 8033795 8033795 |74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
(S:;’('IT)O““] 5 8033795 8033795 [74.22 8033795 8033795 [74.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’:Smoter 5 8033795 8033795 | 74.22 8033795 8033795 | 74.22
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;}(‘jﬂzlr‘fg;:mal 559 848689 848689 | 7.84 848689 848689 | 7.84
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |15 1723104 1723104 | 15.92 1723104 1723104 | 15.92
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 222;3;?’ 50 218657 218657 | 2.02 218657 218657 | 2.02
(S];;)(_;;mal 624 2790450 2790450 |25.78 2790450 2790450 |25.78
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 624 2790450 2790450 | 25.78 2790450 2790450 |25.78
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 629 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100
Total
629 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full IIqumkbzr‘of N pledged or
; ; ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares | No. of Shares | Uderlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
. . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding | Outstanding ver: U (XIID) held in
. securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants . Asa% dematerialized
securities (X) | (Xi) No. Of diluted share $an Asa% |form (XIV)
Y Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) oftotal | | Fiotal
(a) +(X) As a % of No. (a) | Shares (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.22 50679516.31 8033795
(Sl”)b’TOtal (A) 74.22 506795 6.31 8033795
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.22 506795 [ 6.31 8033795
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.84 0 0 848689
(a(ii)) 15.92 0 0 1723104
(e) 2.02 0 0 218657
Sub-Total (B) 25.78 0 0 2790450
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.78 0 0 2790450
B=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 506795 4.68 10824245
Total (A+B+C 100 506795 | 4.68 10824245

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIG VIJAY
DHABRIYA

ANITA
DHABRIYA

DIG VIJAY
DHABRIYA HUF

SANDHYA
HIRAN

USHA JAIN

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

ABLPD4826F

ABNPD6243Q

AAAHD7219]

ABNPH9487Q

ABPPJ4280M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.45

434

0.3

74.22

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Class eg:y

Total

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.45

4.34

3.05

0.3

74.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

66.45

4.34

0.3

74.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

210488

275226

21081

506795

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

2.93

58.53

6.31

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise e

ncumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUKUL AGRAWAL - Firm

MUKUL AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAPFP7724D

AAFPA4859G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

135000

1002500

1137500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

135000

1002500

1137500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

9.26

10.51

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

135000

1002500

1137500

Class eg:y

Total

135000

1002500

1137500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25

9.26

10.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.25

10.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

135000

1002500

1137500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

NRI — Non- Repat

NRI

NRI - Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

50

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

195393

14114

4550

4000

600

218657

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD)

195393

14114

4550

4000

600

218657

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

2.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

195393

14114

4550

4000

600

218657

Class eg:y

Total

195393

14114

4550

4000

600

218657

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.81

0.04

2.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

2.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in

195393

14114

4550

4000

600

218657




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







