General information about company							
Scrip code	538715						
Name of the company	DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
				No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	Category of shareholder		up equity shares held (IV)	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
(II)	(11)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22	
(B)	Public	624	2790450			2790450	25.78	2790450		2790450	25.78	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	629	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100	

		Table	I - Summai	ry Statement	holding of spec	ified se	curities	S		
Category sh	Category of shareholder (II) Category of convertible securities (X)	Shares gory of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.22	506795	6.31			8033795
(B)	Public				25.78	0	0			2790450
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	506795	4.68			10824245

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		g Rights held (IX)	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder				!	•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	559	848689			848689	7.84	848689		848689	7.84
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1723104			1723104	15.92	1723104		1723104	15.92
(e)	Any Other (specify)	50	218657			218657	2.02	218657		218657	2.02
Sub-Total (B)(3)		624	2790450			2790450	25.78	2790450		2790450	25.78
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		624	2790450			2790450	25.78	2790450		2790450	25.78
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehole	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		629	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100
Total (A+B+C)		629	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	ıg shareholdiı	ng pattern of the l	Promot	er and l	Prom	oter Gr	oup		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number Locked (XII)	of in shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter an	d Promot	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)				74.22	506795	6.31			8033795		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.22	506795	6.31			8033795		
(2)	Foreign	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.22	506795	6.31			8033795		
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Public share	eholder		,		•		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ıs									
(a(i))				7.84	0	0			848689		
(a(ii))				15.92	0	0			1723104		
(e)				2.02	0	0			218657		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.78	0	0			2790450		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.78	0	0			2790450		
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promo	ter- Non	Public sha	arehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	506795	4.68			10824245		
Total (A+B+C				100	506795	4.68			10824245		

	Ī		s/Hindu undivided	1		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIG VIJAY DHABRIYA	ANITA DHABRIYA	DIG VIJAY DHABRIYA HUF	SANDHYA HIRAN	USHA JAIN	Click here t go back
PAN (II)	ABLPD4826F	ABNPD6243Q	AAAHD7219J	ABNPH9487Q	ABPPJ4280M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.45	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	74.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	ζ)		•	
Class eg:X	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Class eg:y						
Total	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	66.45	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	74.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.45	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	74.22
Number of Locked				_	_	T
No. (a)	210488	275226	21081	0	0	506795
As a % of total Shares held (b)	2.93	58.53	6.38	0	0	6.31
	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)			_	
No. (a)					1	
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders hold	ing nominal share capital in e	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUKUL AGRAWAL - Firm	MUKUL AGRAWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPFP7724D	AAFPA4859G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	135000	1002500	1137500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	135000	1002500	1137500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	9.26	10.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	135000	1002500	1137500
Class eg:y			
Total	135000	1002500	1137500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.25	9.26	10.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	9.26	10.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	135000	1002500	1137500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI	NRI – Repat	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go bac
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	26	19	2	2	1	50
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	195393	14114	4550	4000	600	218657
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	195393	14114	4550	4000	600	218657
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	0.13	0.04	0.04	0.01	2.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	195393	14114	4550	4000	600	218657
Class eg:y						
Total	195393	14114	4550	4000	600	218657
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.81	0.13	0.04	0.04	0.01	2.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	0.13	0.04	0.04	0.01	2.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	_	_			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity	195393	14114	4550	4000	600	218657

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									